Agualu

s Inc.

Aluminum Replacement Bodies & Accessories

Part #

6000
6010

Part #

6175

6100

6150

6190

6180
6181

for Land Cruisers, Jeeps & Samurai’s

BODIES

SWB Suzuki Samurai Body
LWB Suzuki Samurai Body

ACCESSORIES

BULKHEAD
Bulkhead

FRONT FENDERS
Front Fenders - Stock Width (pair)

GRILL
Front Grill

HALF DOORS

Samurai Half Doors (pair)

TAILGATES

Tailgate - With Storage - Smooth (comp cut)
Tailgate - With Storage - Smooth (standard)

SUZUKI - US FUNDS

Shipping rates valid to mainland USA only

Sales & Service
1-888-7165-6714
www.aqualu.com

Retail Ship

$3,891.00 CONTACT
$4,027.00 CONTACT

Retail Ship

$465.00 $100.00
$485.00 $150.00
$282.00 $60.00
$744.00 $90.00

$560.00 $80.00
$587.00 $80.00

ALL AQUALU PRODUCTS ARE INTENDED FOR OFF-ROAD USE ONLY. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING, PACKAGING OR TAXES.
435 Neave Court Kelowna, BC V1V 2M2 Canada Phone: (250) 765-6714 Fax: (250) 765-6704 info@aqualu.com
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