



Aluminum Replacement Bodies & Accessories for Land Cruisers, Jeeps & Samurai's

Sales & Service 1-888-765-6714 www.aqualu.com

Part #	BODIES	Retail	Ship
6000	SWB Suzuki Samurai Body	\$3,891.00	CONTACT
6010	LWB Suzuki Samurai Body	\$4,027.00	CONTACT
Part #	ACCESSORIES	Retail	Ship
	BULKHEAD		
6175	Bulkhead	\$465.00	\$100.00
	FRONT FENDERS		
6100	Front Fenders - Stock Width (pair)	\$485.00	\$150.00
	GRILL		
6150	Front Grill	\$282.00	\$60.00
	HALF DOORS		
6190	Samurai Half Doors (pair)	\$744.00	\$90.00
	TAILGATES		
6180	Tailgate - With Storage - Smooth (comp cut)	\$560.00	\$80.00
6181	Tailgate - With Storage - Smooth (standard)	\$587.00	\$80.00